[Type text]
TD 52-(S & F)
Thermodynamic Steam Trap
 تله بخار ترمودینامیکی
ARTA
1-Working Range:
TD 52-01 steam trap is useful device to evacuate
condensate from steam line, its size varies from DN15

H : Minimum space for assembling trap
 ()تقریبی ابعاد به میلیمتر، اوزان به کیلوگرمابعاد و اوزان :  -9
10- How to order :
G حداقل فضای لازم برای مونتاژ کردن صافی :
H  حداقل فضای لازم برای مونتاژ کردن در پوش :
  TD Type 52
 TD52-F وزن سایز
Size
W
eig
h
ts
A B G H
PN16-40 Class150 Class 300
DN IN L C L C L C
15 1/2" 2 41 46 71 20 150 47.5 150 44.5 150 47.6
20 3/4" 2.7 47 47 72 20 160 52.5 160 49.2 160 58.7
25 1" 3.7 53 52 77 25 170 57.5 170 53.9 170 61.9
32* 11/4"* 6.5 53 52 77 25 200 70 200 58.7 200 66.7
40* 11/2"* 7.5 53 52 77 25 210 75 210 63.5 210 77.8
50* 2" * 8 53 52 77 25 210 82.5 210 76.2 210 82.5
9- Dimensions and Weights: Dimensions in mm; Weights in Kg
TD 52-S-T TD 52-S
TD 52-F